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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 29th Apr 2020

C.K
G7907

Brass Interlock Two Way Connector

5013969027952
8424821000
TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ |deal to extend hose pipes ~ More robust than plastic systems ~ Solid brass ~ tough & corrosion resistant ~ Ball
bearing locking ~ secure & hardwearing ~ Threaded clamp for a secure fit to hosepipe

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
28
28
50
96

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
90
32

170
116

Card
10
Blister

10

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

6
180
170

95
804

Box

108
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Transit packaging

144
400
530
380
20.1

Case

787.5

0
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